
Golaghat Dimapur

600/1 A

400/1 A

132KV Main Bus

150/1 A

150/1 A

600/1 A

600/1 A

25MVA, 132/33KV

Power Transformer

No-2

16MVA, 132/33KV

Power Transformer

No-1

33KV Bus

250KVA

33/0.4KV

Station Tr.

Khotkhoti

CCI

Sarupathar

Old Bokajan

Quarry

Sarihajan

Bokajan

66KV Diphu

(Fed with 33KV System)

33KV Bus

33KV Bus

66KV Bus

200/1 A

100/5 A

200/1 A

200/1 A

200/1 A

100/5 A

100/5 A

100/5 A

400/1 A

ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED

SINGLE LINE DIAGRAM OF 132/33KV BOKAJAN GSS 

 132/33KV BOKAJAN GRID SUBSTATION AEGCL  Date-03/03/2022 
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